Product #

Features

Specifications

CB98409-CB141

100% cotton chino twill six-panel cap.
Structured and mid-profile with sewn eyelets,
pre-curved accent stitch layered sandwich visor
and matching under visor. Elastic Velcro
closure.

1. Embroidery in one location up to 10,000
stitches/in one position and up to 9 thread
colors.

2. Imprint Color Options Available - Black,
Process Blue, Reflex Blue, Brown, Burgundy,
Green, Maroon, Orange, Pink, Purple, Red,
Teal, White, Yellow

3. Item Colors Available -
Black,Black/Red,NavyLight/Blue,Navy
Blue,Royal
Blue,Charcoal/Black,GarnetCharcoal/Red,
NavyGray/Blue,



RoyalGray/Blue,Gray/Charcoal,Kelly Green,Kha
ki/Black,NavyOlive/Blue,Orange/Charcoal,
Red,Red/Black,White/Black

Prices Include Free Set Up
One Imprint Color Free

Dimensions 4"h x 25" Circumference

Imprint Area Front (default) 2"h x 4"w; Side 2"h x 3"w

Product Price

Cost/Q 18 36 96 144 288 500 1000
uantity

Cost $37.53 $23.39 $22.63 $22.28 $21.91 $21.41 $20.79
onP

Production Time Charges

Quantity 10 Days 7 Days 5 Days

18-35 $45.32 $57.75 $70.80

36-95 $56.76 $83.18 $122.02
96-143 $90.64 $115.50 $141.60
144-287 $98.44 $142.30 $168.72
288-499 $103.32 $154.72 $194.80
500-999 $119.96 $170.04 $214.18
1000 $275.00 $325.00 $375.00

Shipping Time Charges
Quantity 4 Days 3 Days
18-35 Free $141.60

36-95 Free $153.98



96-143

144-287

288-499

500-999

1000

**All shipping and production charges are on NET

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

$168.72
$194.80
$214.18
$278.40

$350.00


http://www.tcpdf.org

