

## **Sportsman Tri-Color Cap**



Product #	CB98409-CB141
Features	100% cotton chino twill six-panel cap. Structured and mid-profile with sewn eyelets, pre-curved accent stitch layered sandwich visor and matching under visor. Elastic Velcro closure.
Specifications	1. Embroidery in one location up to 10,000 stitches/in one position and up to 9 thread colors.  2. Imprint Color Options Available - Black, Process Blue, Reflex Blue, Brown, Burgundy, Green, Maroon, Orange, Pink, Purple, Red, Teal, White, Yellow  3. Item Colors Available - Black, Black/Red, NavyLight/Blue, Navy Blue, Royal Blue, Charcoal/Black, Garnet Charcoal/Red, NavyGray/Blue,

	RoyalGray/Blue,Gray/Charcoal,Kelly Green,Kha ki/Black,NavyOlive/Blue,Orange/Charcoal, Red,Red/Black,White/Black
Prices Include	Free Set Up One Imprint Color Free
Dimensions	4"h x 25" Circumference
Imprint Area	Front (default) 2"h x 4"w; Side 2"h x 3"w

## **Product Price**

Cost/Q uantity	18	36	96	144	288	500	1000
Cost on P	\$37.53	\$23.39	\$22.63	\$22.28	\$21.91	\$21.41	\$20.79

## **Production Time Charges**

Quantity	10 Days	7 Days	5 Days
18-35	\$45.32	\$57.75	\$70.80
36-95	\$56.76	\$83.18	\$122.02
96-143	\$90.64	\$115.50	\$141.60
144-287	\$98.44	\$142.30	\$168.72
288-499	\$103.32	\$154.72	\$194.80
500-999	\$119.96	\$170.04	\$214.18
1000	\$275.00	\$325.00	\$375.00

## **Shipping Time Charges**

Quantity	4 Days	3 Days
18-35	Free	\$141.60
36-95	Free	\$153.98

96-143	Free	\$168.72
144-287	Free	\$194.80
288-499	Free	\$214.18
500-999	Free	\$278.40
1000	Free	\$350.00

<sup>\*\*</sup>All shipping and production charges are on NET